
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/4/2022 - 3/7/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/04/2022 00:17 ASSTPUBL 3155 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/04/2022 00:26 LARCENY 1203 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/04/2022 01:34 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 113 E PALACE AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/04/2022 02:17 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/04/2022 03:25 SUSPPER 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002322 03/04/2022 04:56 ALARMBU
S

123 W PALACE AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/04/2022 05:34 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/04/2022 08:18 ASSISTAN 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/04/2022 08:38 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/04/2022 09:17 ANIMCONF 1409 ZEPOL RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/04/2022 09:22 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/04/2022 09:36 RAL     1121 ALTO ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002323 03/04/2022 10:00 CRIMDAM
A

7139 SERENO LOOP F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/04/2022 10:07 ANIMCONF 4201 RODEO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/04/2022 10:13 DOCINFOR 123 W PALACE AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/04/2022 10:36 SPECIAL 1514 RODEO RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

03/04/2022 14:26 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-002324 03/04/2022 16:18 STRAY   COLOUR DE LILA 
ST/SOUTH MEADOWS RD

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002325 03/04/2022 16:54 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/04/2022 20:12 SPECIAL 1399 LUISA ST P16   STRAHON, SEAN

03/04/2022 21:15 FOLLOWU
P

952 RICHARDS AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/04/2022 21:53 ASSTDEPT AGUA FRIA RD/SANTEROS 
RD

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/04/2022 22:37 DISORDER 3730 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/04/2022 23:00 ASSTDEPT 3153 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/04/2022 23:26 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/05/2022 07:58 RAL     W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/05/2022 09:07 ANIMAL  506 BARELA LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C
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03/05/2022 09:12 RAL     2446 SYCAMORE LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/05/2022 09:27 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

03/05/2022 09:51 RAL     100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-002326 03/05/2022 10:34 RAL     2445 CAMINO CAPITAN S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/05/2022 10:58 BARKING 2176 RIDGEVIEW CIR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/05/2022 11:12 911HU   3348 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

03/05/2022 11:23 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/05/2022 11:32 WEAPON  3535 ZAFARANO DR A292  TSO, AMANDA

03/05/2022 11:56 RAL     BACA ST/POTENCIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/05/2022 12:37 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/05/2022 13:14 CATBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/05/2022 13:25 ASSISTAN 28600 INTERSTATE 25 B323  ARN, DEREK

03/05/2022 13:55 ANIMAL  506 BARELA LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/05/2022 14:19 DEADANIM 2402 ROSINA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/05/2022 14:28 SPECIAL 1399 LUISA ST B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

03/05/2022 14:51 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/05/2022 14:52 ROA     1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/05/2022 15:16 ROA     1203 GALISTEO PKWY S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/05/2022 15:59 RAL     720 SAINT MICHAELS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/05/2022 16:06 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F

03/05/2022 16:35 BARKING 2532 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/05/2022 17:22 ANIMWELF 3045 JEMEZ RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/05/2022 18:49 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/05/2022 20:18 ASSTDEPT 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/05/2022 22:20 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/05/2022 23:04 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/05/2022 23:23 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/05/2022 23:32 CLOSEPA 3631 GUNNISON RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/05/2022 23:32 TRAFFIC 2110 S PACHECO ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/05/2022 23:39 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/05/2022 23:48 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/06/2022 00:32 WEAPON  4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/06/2022 00:48 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/06/2022 00:49 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/06/2022 00:56 TRAFFIC E ALAMEDA ST/DON 
GASPAR AVE

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/06/2022 01:10 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V
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03/06/2022 01:40 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/06/2022 01:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/06/2022 08:09 DEADANIM 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/06/2022 09:54 RAL     ZEPOL RD/AIRPORT RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/06/2022 10:10 RAL     4509 CALLE TURQUESA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/06/2022 10:24 RAL     OFFICE COURT DR/WAGON 
RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002327 03/06/2022 10:54 DOGBITE 600 ALTA VISTA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/06/2022 10:54 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/06/2022 12:17 TRAFDIR S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/06/2022 13:09 ANIMWELF 2449 AGUA FRIA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/06/2022 14:24 SUSPPER VEGAS VERDES 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A292  TSO, AMANDA

03/06/2022 14:30 RAL     CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/06/2022 14:32 RAL     100-BLK SOL Y LOMAS DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/06/2022 14:57 RAL     140 E BOOTH ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/06/2022 15:45 RAL     CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/06/2022 16:43 RAL     268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/06/2022 16:53 SUSPVEH 707 FRANKLIN AVE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/06/2022 17:14 DISORDER 510 N GUADALUPE ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/06/2022 17:35 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/06/2022 17:37 SEXOFFE
N

6587 VALENTINE WAY B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/06/2022 17:40 PARKED  904 DUNLAP ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

03/06/2022 17:41 PARKED  902 DUNLAP ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

03/06/2022 18:00 PARKED  1428 AGUA FRIA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

03/06/2022 18:40 ANIMWELF 1809 W ALAMEDA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/06/2022 19:57 ASSTDEPT 246 I25 C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/06/2022 20:23 TRAFFIC 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

03/06/2022 20:48 TRAFFIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

03/06/2022 21:18 SUSPVEH 3542 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/06/2022 21:41 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/06/2022 21:59 CLOSEPA 62 CAMINO DE JACOBO C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/06/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 5200 BECKNER RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/06/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-002328 03/06/2022 22:40 SIMBATT 3695-222 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 00:12 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V
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2022-002329 03/07/2022 00:15 ASSTDEPT 29900 INTERSTATE 25 B237  NIX, JERADE K

03/07/2022 00:19 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 00:45 WELFARE 4408 CONTENTA RIDGE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 00:45 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 00:48 ALARMBU
S

3401 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 01:09 CLOSEPA PLAZA 
CENTRAL/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-002330 03/07/2022 01:18 CRIMTRES 4801 BECKNER RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 07:55 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/07/2022 07:58 CLOSEPA 3200 CALLE PO AE PI A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/07/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 450 LA MADERA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/07/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/07/2022 08:01 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/07/2022 08:13 MVAINJUR OCATE RD/CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/07/2022 09:10 FOLLOWU
P

952 RICHARDS AVE A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/07/2022 09:16 WELFARE 1103 OCATE RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

Total Number of Events Listed:  117
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Date Range: 3/4/2022 - 3/7/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-031291 03/04/2022 00:17 ASSIST PUBLIC 3155 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 03/04/2022 00:30:59
22-031295 03/04/2022 00:26 LARCENY 1203 CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  03/04/2022 00:37:48
22-031315 03/04/2022 01:34 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD C331  NC  03/04/2022 01:42:16
22-031324 03/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  CNR 03/04/2022 02:13:53
22-031325 03/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 113 E PALACE AVE C331  CNR 03/04/2022 02:09:03
22-031331 03/04/2022 02:17 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  CNR 03/04/2022 02:39:24
22-031346 03/04/2022 03:25 SUSPICIOUS 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 03/04/2022 03:27:08
22-031363 03/04/2022 04:56 CHECK 123 W PALACE AVE C331  R   03/04/2022 06:01:58
22-031366 03/04/2022 05:34 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C271  CNR 03/04/2022 05:47:48
22-031368 03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A281  NR  03/04/2022 07:03:43
22-031369 03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  NR  03/04/2022 06:10:00
22-031371 03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A281  NR  03/04/2022 07:47:33
22-031434 03/04/2022 08:18 ASSISTANCE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR S504  NR  03/04/2022 08:22:03
22-031443 03/04/2022 08:38 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A301  NR  03/04/2022 09:14:05
22-031468 03/04/2022 09:17 ANIMALS 1409 ZEPOL RD S505  NR  03/04/2022 09:58:52
22-031471 03/04/2022 09:22 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A301  NR  03/04/2022 10:37:09
22-031479 03/04/2022 09:36 ANIMALS 1121 ALTO ST S509  NR  03/04/2022 10:07:11
22-031490 03/04/2022 10:00 CRIMINAL 7139 SERENO LOOP F306  R   03/04/2022 11:18:51
22-031494 03/04/2022 10:07 ANIMALS 4201 RODEO RD S509  NC  03/04/2022 10:33:13
22-031498 03/04/2022 10:13 DOCUMENTED 123 W PALACE AVE A281  NR  03/04/2022 10:54:15
22-031516 03/04/2022 10:36 SPECIAL 1514 RODEO RD A80   NR  03/04/2022 12:23:53
22-031653 03/04/2022 14:26 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  NR  03/04/2022 17:29:13
22-031724 03/04/2022 16:18 STRAY COLOUR DE LILA ST/SOUTH S500  R   03/04/2022 16:18:39
22-031744 03/04/2022 16:54 DOG BITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S509  R   03/04/2022 17:58:28
22-031828 03/04/2022 20:12 SPECIAL 1399 LUISA ST P16   CNR 03/05/2022 06:29:33
22-031843 03/04/2022 21:15 FOLLOW UP 952 RICHARDS AVE C271  CNR 03/04/2022 21:48:34
22-031855 03/04/2022 21:53 OFFICER AGUA FRIA RD/SANTEROS RD B314  CNR 03/04/2022 22:22:00
22-031877 03/04/2022 22:37 DISORDERLY 3730 CERRILLOS RD C331  AA  03/04/2022 23:04:53
22-031888 03/04/2022 23:00 OFFICER 3153 CERRILLOS RD B332  AS  03/04/2022 23:04:17
22-031900 03/04/2022 23:26 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT F255  CNR 03/04/2022 23:29:45
22-031993 03/05/2022 07:58 ANIMALS W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT S501  NC  03/05/2022 08:36:11
22-032013 03/05/2022 09:07 ANIMAL CALL 506 BARELA LN S503  CNR 03/05/2022 09:15:15
22-032017 03/05/2022 09:12 ANIMALS 2446 SYCAMORE LOOP S503  NC  03/05/2022 11:00:23
22-032025 03/05/2022 09:27 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   CNR 03/05/2022 09:28:32
22-032038 03/05/2022 09:51 ANIMALS 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  NC  03/05/2022 10:03:10
22-032061 03/05/2022 10:34 ANIMALS 2445 CAMINO CAPITAN S501  R   03/05/2022 11:54:32
22-032066 03/05/2022 10:58 BARKING DOG 2176 RIDGEVIEW CIR S507  NC  03/05/2022 11:25:53
22-032072 03/05/2022 11:12 911 HANG UP 3348 CERRILLOS RD A292  CNR 03/05/2022 11:20:45
22-032076 03/05/2022 11:23 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  CNR 03/05/2022 12:08:03
22-032079 03/05/2022 11:32 WEAPONS OR 3535 ZAFARANO DR A292  CNR 03/05/2022 12:37:51
22-032091 03/05/2022 11:56 ANIMALS BACA ST/POTENCIA ST S507  NC  03/05/2022 12:29:00
22-032122 03/05/2022 12:37 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  CNR 03/05/2022 13:44:38
22-032135 03/05/2022 13:14 CAT BITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  NC  03/05/2022 14:09:52
22-032139 03/05/2022 13:25 ASSISTANCE 28600 INTERSTATE 25 B323  CNR 03/05/2022 14:40:53
22-032155 03/05/2022 13:55 ANIMAL CALL 506 BARELA LN S503  CNR 03/05/2022 14:15:57
22-032175 03/05/2022 14:19 DEAD ANIMAL 2402 ROSINA ST S503  CNR 03/05/2022 14:28:51
22-032180 03/05/2022 14:28 SPECIAL 1399 LUISA ST B68   CNR 03/05/2022 14:28:32
22-032195 03/05/2022 14:51 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  CNR 03/05/2022 16:05:49
22-032198 03/05/2022 14:52 RESTRAIN OF 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S507  NC  03/05/2022 15:20:15
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22-032209 03/05/2022 15:16 RESTRAIN OF 1203 GALISTEO PKWY S503  NC  03/05/2022 15:47:58
22-032224 03/05/2022 15:59 ANIMALS 720 SAINT MICHAELS DR S503  CNR 03/05/2022 16:15:41
22-032228 03/05/2022 16:06 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P226  CNR 03/06/2022 00:10:28
22-032243 03/05/2022 16:35 BARKING DOG 2532 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S507  CNR 03/05/2022 17:30:59
22-032271 03/05/2022 17:22 ANIMAL 3045 JEMEZ RD S507  CNR 03/05/2022 17:58:23
22-032298 03/05/2022 18:49 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST B285  CNR 03/05/2022 19:20:22
22-032335 03/05/2022 20:18 OFFICER 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C282  CNR 03/05/2022 20:32:57
22-032387 03/05/2022 22:20 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE D308  VW  03/05/2022 22:25:37
22-032403 03/05/2022 23:04 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT FRANCISD308  VW  03/05/2022 23:10:26
22-032413 03/05/2022 23:23 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D82   VW  03/05/2022 23:33:53
22-032416 03/05/2022 23:32 CLOSE PATROL 3631 GUNNISON RD C282  CNR 03/06/2022 00:15:51
22-032417 03/05/2022 23:32 TRAFFIC STOP 2110 S PACHECO ST D308  VW  03/05/2022 23:36:28
22-032420 03/05/2022 23:39 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD D82   CI  03/05/2022 23:54:30
22-032423 03/05/2022 23:48 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 03/06/2022 00:02:12
22-032434 03/06/2022 00:32 WEAPONS OR 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C282  NC  03/06/2022 00:40:00
22-032438 03/06/2022 00:48 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C282  CNR 03/06/2022 00:56:20
22-032439 03/06/2022 00:49 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D82   CI  03/06/2022 01:19:03
22-032440 03/06/2022 00:56 TRAFFIC STOP E ALAMEDA ST/DON GASPAR D308  VW  03/06/2022 01:11:48
22-032443 03/06/2022 01:10 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C282  CNR 03/06/2022 01:30:46
22-032450 03/06/2022 01:40 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D82   VW  03/06/2022 01:46:15
22-032453 03/06/2022 01:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST D82   CI  03/06/2022 02:19:22
22-032531 03/06/2022 08:09 DEAD ANIMAL 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S507  NR  03/06/2022 08:11:01
22-032578 03/06/2022 09:54 ANIMALS ZEPOL RD/AIRPORT RD S501  NC  03/06/2022 10:21:43
22-032588 03/06/2022 10:10 ANIMALS 4509 CALLE TURQUESA S503  NR  03/06/2022 10:27:38
22-032594 03/06/2022 10:24 ANIMALS OFFICE COURT DR/WAGON RD S503  NC  03/06/2022 10:45:07
22-032606 03/06/2022 10:54 DOG BITE 600 ALTA VISTA ST S507  R   03/06/2022 12:19:55
22-032607 03/06/2022 10:54 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  NR  03/06/2022 13:05:25
22-032646 03/06/2022 12:17 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS S501  NR  03/06/2022 13:10:49
22-032661 03/06/2022 13:09 ANIMAL 2449 AGUA FRIA ST S501  NR  03/06/2022 13:29:47
22-032682 03/06/2022 14:24 SUSPICIOUS VEGAS VERDES DR/CERRILLOS A292  CNR 03/06/2022 14:27:01
22-032685 03/06/2022 14:30 ANIMALS CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS S503  NC  03/06/2022 14:53:40
22-032688 03/06/2022 14:32 ANIMALS 100-BLK SOL Y LOMAS DR S507  NC  03/06/2022 15:01:41
22-032696 03/06/2022 14:57 ANIMALS 140 E BOOTH ST S507  NR  03/06/2022 16:45:24
22-032718 03/06/2022 15:45 ANIMALS CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS S503  NC  03/06/2022 16:01:25
22-032737 03/06/2022 16:43 ANIMALS 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S507  NR  03/06/2022 17:06:58
22-032741 03/06/2022 16:53 SUSPICIOUS 707 FRANKLIN AVE B332  NR  03/06/2022 17:13:15
22-032749 03/06/2022 17:14 DISORDERLY 510 N GUADALUPE ST B332  CNR 03/06/2022 17:18:25
22-032753 03/06/2022 17:35 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B332  NC  03/06/2022 18:11:48
22-032754 03/06/2022 17:37 MINOR SEX 6587 VALENTINE WAY B332  NC  03/06/2022 18:20:54
22-032755 03/06/2022 17:40 ILLEGALLY 904 DUNLAP ST B272  CI  03/06/2022 18:13:20
22-032758 03/06/2022 17:41 ILLEGALLY 902 DUNLAP ST B272  CNR 03/06/2022 18:14:15
22-032765 03/06/2022 18:00 ILLEGALLY 1428 AGUA FRIA ST B272  CNR 03/06/2022 18:03:06
22-032780 03/06/2022 18:40 ANIMAL 1809 W ALAMEDA ST S503  CNR 03/07/2022 08:25:36
22-032826 03/06/2022 19:57 OFFICER 246 I25 C282  CNR 03/06/2022 20:31:29
22-032845 03/06/2022 20:23 TRAFFIC STOP 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B272  CI  03/06/2022 20:46:11
22-032856 03/06/2022 20:48 TRAFFIC STOP 3251 CERRILLOS RD B237  CNR 03/06/2022 21:01:21
22-032862 03/06/2022 21:18 SUSPICIOUS 3542 ZAFARANO DR B332  CNR 03/06/2022 22:31:32
22-032868 03/06/2022 21:41 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS C282  CNR 03/06/2022 21:59:29
22-032872 03/06/2022 21:59 CLOSE PATROL 62 CAMINO DE JACOBO C282  CNR 03/06/2022 22:42:00
22-032874 03/06/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 BECKNER RD C282  CNR 03/06/2022 22:02:54
22-032876 03/06/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C282  CNR 03/06/2022 22:02:59
22-032887 03/06/2022 22:40 SIMPLE BATTERY3695-222 CERRILLOS RD C282  R   03/07/2022 00:18:15
22-032911 03/07/2022 00:12 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C282  AS  03/07/2022 00:23:44
22-032913 03/07/2022 00:15 OFFICER 29900 INTERSTATE 25 B237  R   03/07/2022 02:28:22
22-032915 03/07/2022 00:19 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C282  CNR 03/07/2022 00:40:43
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22-032926 03/07/2022 00:45 WELFARE 4408 CONTENTA RIDGE C282  ROA 03/07/2022 01:04:42
22-032927 03/07/2022 00:45 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 03/07/2022 00:54:57
22-032928 03/07/2022 00:48 CHECK 3401 CERRILLOS RD C282  ROA 03/07/2022 00:56:52
22-032935 03/07/2022 01:09 CLOSE PATROL PLAZA CENTRAL/CONTENTA C282  CNR 03/07/2022 01:16:36
22-032937 03/07/2022 01:18 CRIMINAL 4801 BECKNER RD C282  R   03/07/2022 03:22:12
22-033019 03/07/2022 07:55 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD A301  CNR 03/07/2022 08:13:50
22-033020 03/07/2022 07:58 CLOSE PATROL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI A307  CNR 03/07/2022 08:14:14
22-033022 03/07/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 450 LA MADERA ST A281  CNR 03/07/2022 08:28:34
22-033023 03/07/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST A318  CNR 03/07/2022 09:09:46
22-033024 03/07/2022 08:01 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST A305  CNR 03/07/2022 09:09:44
22-033031 03/07/2022 08:13 MV ACCIDENT OCATE RD/CERRILLOS RD A301  MVC 03/07/2022 09:15:47
22-033050 03/07/2022 09:10 FOLLOW UP 952 RICHARDS AVE A318  CNR 03/07/2022 09:58:04
22-033054 03/07/2022 09:16 WELFARE 1103 OCATE RD A301  CNR 03/07/2022 09:50:27

Total Number of Events Listed: 117
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/4/2022 - 3/7/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-002322 03/04/2022 04:56 ALARMBU
S

123 W PALACE AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002323 03/04/2022 10:00 CRIMDAM
A

7139 SERENO LOOP F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002324 03/04/2022 16:18 STRAY   COLOUR DE LILA 
ST/SOUTH MEADOWS RD

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002325 03/04/2022 16:54 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002326 03/05/2022 10:34 RAL     2445 CAMINO CAPITAN S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-002327 03/06/2022 10:54 DOGBITE 600 ALTA VISTA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-002328 03/06/2022 22:40 SIMBATT 3695-222 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-002329 03/07/2022 00:15 ASSTDEPT 29900 INTERSTATE 25 B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-002330 03/07/2022 01:18 CRIMTRES 4801 BECKNER RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

Total Number of Events Listed:  9

Report Generated: 03/07/2022 10:05:28 | User ID: GJGURULE
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